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Former Name

Ritzo Securities Limited
N.Z. Toy Corporation Limited
Strauss Holdings (No. 36) Limited
Strauss Holdings (No' 12) Limited
Danby Trading Limited

OIf Wood Trading Limited
Sea NymPh Boats Limited
Hogg Cathie TwentY Four Limited
Hertzian Investments Limited
Berners Investments Limited
The Lotus Gallery Limited
Liber Abaci Limited
Pekhtun Importing & Exporting Company

Limited
Ragen Manufacturing Systems Limited
Slumbertime Furniture Limited
Turners Horticultural Marketing Services

Limited
Up-ln-The-Air Publications Limited
Sanguhar EnterPrises Limited
Proac No. 18 Limited
Whibus Motors Limited
Sheraton Pool AgencY Limited
Kent Systems Limited
New Zealand Motor ExPo Limited
Wistlul Wonders Limited
Cleethorpes FiftY Three Limited

Travel Associates Limited

Former Name

Ryman DeveloPments Limited

Purnell Number Twelve Limited
Bratton Productions Limited
Works of Art Tour Limited
Richmond Village Super Seven Limited
Antrobus DeveloPments Limited
Bowker Holdings No.85 Limited

Stavefield Holdings No 19 Limited

NEW ZEAI.AND GAZETTE

New Name

Things Financial Limited
Revell (NZ) Limited
Kam Sing Trading ComPanY Limited
Jewels & Gems Limited
Hearing Resource Centre (Bay of Plenty)

Limited
Hokianga Heritage Charter Limited
Naiad EnterPrises Limited
E.R. Warburton & Company (1989) Limited

Clime Properties Limited
OfIice Solutions Limited
Corella Developments Limited
Taranoho Farm Limited
Carvanserai JewellerY Limited

Te Ao Corporation Limited
Gerbicks Furniture Limited
Turners ProPerties Limited

Sports Alive Limited
l-adbrooks Farm Limited
Action Packaging (1988) Limited
Bushell & White Motors Limited
Calypso Pools Limited
Logical Electrical Systems Limited
Xpo Exhibitions Limited
Nituropathic Promotions Limited
Bell Holdings (lnsulation Sheet Metal

Fabricators) Limited
Uniline New Zealand Limited

New Name

Pentman Holdings Limited
T P Montague Limited
Big Grow Garden World Limited
St6nham Insurance Services Limited
Panaloc Homes Limited
Marst Consortium Limited
Aetna Investment Management (N.2.)

Limited
BTR Nylex (N.2.) Nominees Limited
Guardian Trust Nominees Limited
Ngati Whatua Tamaki Makaurau Limited
TEe Bicycle Centre Limited
The ConfectionerY Palace Limited
Concept Electronics Limited
Subaqua Mundus Corporation Limited
Guardian Trust Nominees No.2 Limited
Welch Electrical (1989) Limited

AK. 110743 24/10/89

cc?l196

Companies at Auckland:

CompanY Date of

Company
No.

AK.M3602
AK.375544
AK.438946
AK.424378
AK.287617

AK.382460
AK.095460
AK.438742
AK.277626
AK. M5577
AK.436759
AK.336371
AK.338982

AK.417509
AK.319790
AK.365956

AK.455046
AK.433434
AK.397346
AK.07L924
AK.LO7M6
AK.403914
AK.140633
AK.412864
AK.433148

No.

AK.208588
AK.284692
AK.106496
AK.439151
AK.437559
AK.413678
AK.327660

AK.247876
AK.060588
AK.445420
AK.431183
AK.403781
AK.387943
AK. 116351
AK.068090
AK. 077911

No.

cH.235276

cH.440943
cH.411003
cH.324952
cH.740697
cH.435768
cH.424337

No. 200

Date of
Change

26/10/89
24/70/89
30/10/89
27 /10/89
24/10/89

7t /t0/89
24/70/89
t8/10/89
27 /L0/89
26/10/89
30/70189
25/L0t89
25tr0/89

25/t0/89
26/10/89
25/70/89

27 /t0/89
37/7 /89
3t/8/89
t8/9/89
6/t0/89
9/8/89

18/8/89
75/6/89
8/7r/89

A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar oI Companies

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of

Former Name

Citv Computers Limited
T.P. & B. Montague Limited
Patrick LallY Limited
Sheriwell Holdings Limited
Reid Home & Lifestyle (1989) Limited
Burdat Investments Limited
Federated International Investment

Management (N.2.) Limited
Crown Crystal Glass Limited
Newzico Nominees Limited
Branlea (No. 25) Limited
Frangel Investments Limited
Mclniosh Douglas Investments Limited
Bev's Cafe Limited
Kelly Tarlton's Underwater World Limited
Management Nominees Limited
Keith Mason Limited

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies'

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of

Change

22/6/89
25/9/89

26/70t89
24/70/89
24/L0/89

7 /9/89
72/70/89

78/9/89
26/r0/89
25/r0/89
25/10/89
79/10/89
24/t0/89
24/70/89
26t70/89
70/10/89

cc27l95

Companies at Christchurch:

CompanY Date of
New Name

Beckenham Courts Retirement Village
Limited

Evan Price Real Estate Limited
Christchurch Clothing Co' Limited
Lifespan Educational Resources Limited
Wizards Coin Cascade Limited
My Window Man (NZ) Limited
Christchurch Sports & Orthopaedic

Rehabilitation Clinic Limited
Searle and Hibberd Investments Limited

Change

4/70/89

4/r0/89
26t9/89

16/70t89
15/8t89
t8/9/89
3/10/89

cH.432415 20/9t89


